
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/08/2017 227,113 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,771 0.0000

02/08/2017 204,424 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,689 0.0000

03/08/2017 184,037 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,388 0.0000

04/08/2017 162,203 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,833 0.0000

05/08/2017 142,074 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,130 0.0000

06/08/2017 252,846 0.0000 129,929 0.0000 19,157 0.0000

07/08/2017 267,228 0.0000 34,914 0.0000 20,532 0.0000

08/08/2017 244,804 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,424 0.0000

09/08/2017 225,939 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,865 0.0000

10/08/2017 207,810 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,129 0.0000

11/08/2017 187,082 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,728 0.0000

12/08/2017 167,381 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,701 0.0000

13/08/2017 147,655 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,726 0.0000

14/08/2017 233,248 0.0000 105,478 0.0000 19,885 0.0000

15/08/2017 271,629 0.0000 59,331 0.0000 20,950 0.0000

16/08/2017 254,089 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,540 0.0000

17/08/2017 234,541 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,548 0.0000

18/08/2017 215,692 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,849 0.0000

19/08/2017 195,987 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,705 0.0000

20/08/2017 179,054 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,933 0.0000

21/08/2017 159,030 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,024 0.0000

22/08/2017 270,549 0.0000 133,123 0.0000 21,604 0.0000

23/08/2017 255,547 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,002 0.0000

24/08/2017 237,674 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,873 0.0000

25/08/2017 207,813 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 29,861 0.0000

26/08/2017 175,048 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 32,766 0.0000

27/08/2017 150,495 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,552 0.0000

28/08/2017 133,151 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,344 0.0000

29/08/2017 238,754 0.0000 128,130 0.0000 22,527 0.0000

30/08/2017 218,487 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,267 0.0000

31/08/2017 195,038 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,449 0.0000

GNL

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO


